TOL. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED (IN.)
VA. END-TO-END LENGTH: #"

OTHER VA. DIM.: <NPS 2, ¥:

NPS all u' ﬂn; >4ﬂ’ ill

VA.-ACT. ASSY & PIPING DIM.:

DIMENSIONS (INCHES)

ACTUATOR

D

E F G

UT-0A-DA

18

UT-0-SR

28

060 | 060 | 2.00

UT-0-DA

28

UT-1-SR

32

0.68 . 2,00

UT-0-DA

28

UT-2-SR

3.7

0.88 . 2,00

UT-1-DA

32

UT-2.5-SR

42

2,00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

3" UT-3.5-DA
UT-5-SR

MAX. DIFF. PRESSURE ACROSS VALVE

SEAT MATERIAL-RPTFE
VALVES FROM 1 1/4"F THRU 2 1/2"F CANNOT BE AUTOMATED

CUSTOMER ORDER #

CUSTOMER

TAG No.

SIZE & MODEL # 1/4" - 3" FULL PORT SER. 9000F

FNPT, W/UT (NEW STYLE) ACT., @80PS| PRESSURE
CERTIFIED DATE

€ MARWINVALVE

a division of Richards Industries
CINCINNATI, OHIO

www.marwinvalve.com
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